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MAIN PHONE:  612-262-4920      EMAIL: irb@allina.com 

Gayle Kusch, MSA 
Director, Research Integrity and Outside Interests and 
Conflicts Management 

(612) 262-2512 Gayle.Kusch@allina.com 

Rita Bouley, RN, CCRC 
Compliance and Privacy Consultant Senior, HRPP 
Quality 

(612) 262-4933 Rita.Bouley@allina.com 

Tanya Olson, CIP, CCRC 
Compliance and Privacy Consultant Senior, Outside 
Interests and Conflicts Management 

(612) 262-2362 Tanya.Olson@allina.com  

IRB Administration 

Christine Roering, JD, CIP 
Manager Institutional Review Board 

(612) 262-4927 Christine.Roering@allina.com 

Jessica Schweer, CIP 
Institutional Review Board Specialist, Sr. 

(612) 262-4928 Jessica.Schweer@allina.com 

Alyson Gilbert 
IRB Specialist Associate 

(612) 262-7535 Alyson.Gilbert@allina.com  

Megan Hinrichsen, PhD 
Compliance and Privacy Consultant 

(612) 262-8202 Megan.Hinrichsen2@allina.com   

 
 
 

 
Research Integrity Mailing Address 

Allina Health 
2925 Chicago Avenue 

Minneapolis, MN 55407-1321 
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